For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Nl %
County/School Name

Blue Earth - 1
Lake Crystal Wellcome

Carver - 1

Watertown-Mayer High School
Chisago - 2

Rush City HS
Faribault - 1

United South Central HS
Jackson - 1

Jackson Co. Central HS
Nobles - 1

Adrian High School

Michael W, Mounds View HS

PO. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

DECEMBER 2021 HIGH SCHOQOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 TOT

15

18

20

County/School Name

Ramsey - 2
Highland Park Sr. HS

Mounds View HS
Rock - 1
Hills-Beaver Creek HS
Saint Louis - 2
Hibbing HS
Washington - 2
St. Croix Preparatory Academy
Winona - 1
Cotter HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Michael W - Mounds View HS 18
Logan B - Watertown-Mayer High School 16
Cynthia D - Mounds View HS 16
Gavin C - Mounds View HS 15
Chandan S - Mounds View HS 14
Bria F - Mounds View HS 12
Elisa G - Mounds View HS 12

Mounds View HS

Highland Park Sr. HS

St. Croix Preparatory Academy
Watertown-Mayer High School
Hibbing HS

David P - Mounds View HS

Erika W - St. Croix Preparatory Academy
John L - Mounds View HS

Ben L - Mounds View HS

James S - Mounds View HS

Ellen G - Mounds View HS

Boden Z - Highland Park Sr. HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

80
48
45
42
36

Cotter HS

Hills-Beaver Creek HS

Jackson Co. Central HS

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial

12

11
11
11
10
10

#1 #2 #3 TOT

15
28

12

15

12

17
28

11

18

27
20
20
20

16
24

12

48
80

20

36

45

27



